(Setation	cc4/AIG	1800 747 / 83	- Ch ON LKK
INS. CASE OWNER	1 CC4 /AIG1	800 1 1 / 1	IDAC:
Surveyor	ROISW DOI:	ASSIGNMENT (A) 4 LV	Date / Time: (8) U L &
		8.0	Registered in Merimen: UN 4 W
Pre-assign / CCU	SEV 290+J		W 584468636
Insured Vehicle No	The Property of the Control of the C	Claim No.	The Later of the Property of the Control of the Con
Name of Insured	CHAM BEE FOOMS.	Policy No.	1700004701
Insured Tel No.	HP: A	Make / Model	MSSAW
Excess Sec II :S\$	D.O.A. 8 4 15	Place of Acciden	DWITE
		Flace of Accinet	- F V 1 1 1
Is driver the owner		27.649.07.030.237	
If NO. Driver Nan Driver Tel N	ne/Age: GIM MAMY FEMY No.: (V/L: (EB/NO		T: YES/NO ; TP GIA REPORT: YES/NO : % Final ? Yes/No
SZU 3487	₭	, ,	
INSRS: WSP: VITA		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability:
RMKS: PHIBICK. VI	MANO EGINGIN-COM RMKS:	RMKS:	RMKS:
Date/ Time			
- A LILLY	5 M HYSPE-Y STU		STAGE DATE / PIC
Male.			Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):
MANY	A MONTH CASE.	2	Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-pickup):
			Call Ol: SEMAL 21.5.18
25.4.18 4 2.35	OPHED OF NO RESPONSE.		After call fir to Of:
			Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
3.5.18 € 3.75	(AUED 01/01) NO RESPONSE.		Notification ltr (if non-pickup) After call ltr to Ol:
			Authorisation To Act:
			Release Voucher:
	the con-	d	Final Repair Bill:
	RECEIVED 5 8 JUH SOIL		Car Rental Invoice:
_	-WED 2		Towing Invoice
	DECEIVE		LTA/GIA:
	Her-		Medical Bill:
			PIR:
			Mandate/Reject Instruction:
			LOD
	LETTER TO OI \$ LTM SEROCH TOLLOW 8/4/11		Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: - Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:
	and the second s		Others:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: - Confirm wi		Confirm by: Miss
Repair Cost: Plp	SS 400 (2 days) Reduction: Date/Time: Q-6-M Confirm with PP(N)	67 %	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	The state of the s		Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin :
Final Liability: Repair Cost:	% 100 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N S\$ 100.05	OID HIT PROKED TP	II 140 OL D 20, 713. Liu
Loss of Rental (LOR): # 547		DIO MI TIERO II	
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS - (S x days)		
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS - (S x days)		
LOR only LOU only		k only one]	16/16/18
GIA/LTA Search	\$\$1.45		
Medical:	SS -		Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	the state of the s		2) Report Format: TP 3) Survey fee: 9820 + 920
Legal Cost	SS -		3) Survey fee: 9800 + 420
Total:	S\$ 630.45 Global Sum S\$:		Email Call
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 12.6-18 Confirm with: Perrass		Email Call
Payee 1:		DWOOKS PTE DO	
Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 2:		
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 3:		

Annyor Com	64445
ASS	HGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No. 5743497 E Yr Regn. 2009 / W
Estimated Cost:	Type M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP //WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: SJU 34876	Make: KIA CERONOFORTE 16 A ac (51)
at Workshop m/s Vitar Augmorks	Colour GREY A/C: Insured / Std / NI /
of No. 48, TOH GUMM ED EAST \$05-101	Sp.Reading ンドンドゲ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI /
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CINO: KNA FH 22139502388
Claims-No.	Gen. Cond. Good (Fair/ Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured Excess:	Steering morder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
July anlhlists	Tyre Size: F: 215/45R17
(Policy Condition) 11am-2pm	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO OF FALKEN
Ball or Market Value.	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6
GIA / PR Seen. Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal 6 mm L/Bal 6
Est Repairs: a days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 08 04 18 D.O.L. 19/04/13
Lum Sum: - % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at VITAL
Andrew Market Control of the Control	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to col
Date / Time Action / Instruction	-h-
A COMPA	
P/P +400 (1.50: 0.800 67%)	
	Days Of Repair:
Dute/Time File Pass to?	and the same of th
Dute/Time. File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:
Date/Time. File Pass to? : Preli. Report 1) : Final Report Date/Time. File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
1) : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation
ij : Final Report	Transportation
1) : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	



VITAL AUTOWORKS PTE LTD

No.48 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST #05-101 ENTERPRISE HUB . SINGAPORE 608586

TEL: 67626969 FAX: 65692969 Email: patrick.vitalauto@gmail.com

ESTIMATION

VEHICLE BRAND & MODEL : KIA CERATO FORTE 1.6(A)

DATE: :

12th April 2018

CAR PLATE NO: SJU3487E ENGINE NO: G4FC8H222589

CHASIS NO: KNAFH221395023880

CUSTOMER NAME: MS LIM HONG CHOO DOREEN

CUSTOMERS CONTACT: 93801068

PAGE 1 OF 1

REMARK ESTIMATION FOR: SJU3487E

NO.	ITEM CODE / REF	DESCRIPTION	QTY UNI	U/PRICE (SS)	AMOUNT (SS)
1		REAR BUMPER	1.00	700.00	R 700.0
2		SPRAY	1.00	300.00	200 300.0
3		LABOUR	1.00	200.00	20110
4		CARTENTAL	75UL +.000	200,00	200:0
		· ol-ul	150L 1090000068 20000068 200000 1800 1415 after repar		
		19104	Ctor repair		
	To resurvey be To display dam Parts prices an Third party surv No illegal model	Sultants hence notify of the following: live/after spray painting sped part(s) during resurvey subject to confirmation ev is on a "Without Prejudice" basis defion(s) is allowed lim(s) must be resurveyed and approval from Insurance Company			Oar
OLI	ARS ONE THOUSAND	FOUR HUNDRED ONLY	SUB TOTAL		1,406.0
			TOTAL		1,400.0



NO. 48 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST #05-101 ENTERPRISE HUB, SINGAPORE 608586 Tel: +65 6762 6969 Email: patrick.vitalauto@gmail.com

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd 78. Shenton Way #07-16 AIG Building SINGAPORE 079120

Attn: MOTOR CLAIMS

Our Ref : SJU3487E

Your Re: TP 2458446862SG003

30th April 2018

RE: Accident Involved on 08th April 2018 Between Vehicle No: SJU3487E & SFV2907J

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to the above mentioned, On behalf of my client vehicle No: SJU3487E, we here by wish to submit the claim as follows:

 Vehicle repair cost (TP 2458446862SG003) 	\$ 400.00
2. Car Rental (02days X \$ 100)	\$ 200.00
3. Third Party Insurer Enquiry	\$ 7.45

Total: \$ 675.00

We look forward to receiving payment soon.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Patrick Chai Director

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 22 June 2018 1:00 PM

To:

Mohamedrasheed, Rashidah

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

Your Ref: 2458446862SG

Hi Rashidah,

We refer to the above matter.

This is an midnight case we will be following third party DOA as 08/04/2018.

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersng@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 81k 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 27 June 2018 5:53 PM

To:

Md Noor, Norsiah

Cc:

Admin A: Ler, Bernard-JQ

Subject:

RE: Your Ref: 2458446862SG

Hi Norsiah,

We refer to our tele-conversation.

We will process to close the case based on insured DOA 07/04/2018.

However the LTA Search will be dated 08/04/2018 as TP reported 08/04/2018.

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersna@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)

From: Ler, Bernard-JQ [mailto:Bernard-JQ.Ler@aig.com]

Sent: Monday, 25 June 2018 9:29 AM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com> Subject: RE: Your Ref: 24584468625G

Hi Asher,

We refer to your email below.

Please request OI to file addendum at Autolution and we changed in Merimen accordingly.

Thanks.

Best Regards,

Bernard Ler

AIG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(079120)

Tel +(65) 6419 1946 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416

Bernard-JQ Ler@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) [mailto:AsherSng@lkkauto.com]

Sent: 22 June 2018 1:00 PM To: Mohamedrasheed, Rashidah

Cc: Admin A

Subject: Your Ref: 2458446862SG

Hi Rashidah,

We refer to the above matter.

This is an midnight case we will be following third party DOA as 08/04/2018.

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Asher Sng | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersng@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 21 May 2018 10:43 AM

To:

'SIM_CHUAN@YAHOO.COM.SG'; 'SIMMONKENG@HOTMAIL.COM'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFV 2907J AND SJU 3487E ON 08/04/2018

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18007277/R1eb3

21 MAY 2018

CHAN BEE FOONG / SIM MONG KENG

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFV 2907J AND SJU 3487E ON 08/04/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Asher

Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

(Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORISATION OF ACT / DISCHARGE VOUCHER

	and / or loss	of use	claim) for my vehicle no	SJ4 348
That was damaged pur	suant to the accident i	which occurred	8105/4/50 no	_(date) along _	Salan mas
Putch		_(location)invo	lving Vehicle No :_	L FOPE VAS	(the accid
I further authorize the workshop is further au being made in favour o	thorized to received pa	above mention syment further t	ed claim in a manne to settlement of my	r that they deem f claim with payme	it and the nt cheques/s
I further acknowledge without admission of Ii	that my settlement the ability basic insofar as	workshop may the driver / own	reach on my behalf er / insurers of the	is on a without pro owner vehicles is c	ejudice and oncerned.
Date : 30	(day) of	Apr.	(month)	328	(year
Date: 30	(day) of	Pbul	(month)	338	(year
Jate:	(day) of	Apr.	(month)	328	(year

WITHOUT PREJUDICE TO:

(a) Insurers' Subrogated Claim and/or
(b) Any Personal Injury Claims
[Note: This Notice supersedes any
inconsistencies found in this
Discharge Voucher]

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I. VITAL AUTOWORKS PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{\text{S}\text{400.00}}{\text{Cepair Cost}}\$. \$\frac{\text{S}\text{214.00}}{\text{Closs of Use/Rental}}\$, \$\frac{\text{S}\text{7.45}}{\text{Closbursement}}\$ (Disbursement) for vehicle no. \$\frac{\text{S}\text{U}}{\text{3487E}}\$ that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on \$\frac{\text{07/04/2018}}{\text{(date)}}\$ (date) along \$\frac{\text{JALAN MAS}}{\text{PUTEH CAR PARK}}\$ (location) involving vehicle no/s \$\frac{\text{SFV}}{\text{2907J}}\$.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 19/04/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>LIM HONG CHOO DOREEN</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SJU 3487E</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SJU
3487E (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

 THE ESSENCE TO PERFECTION

NO. 48 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST #05-101 ENTERPRISE HUB, SINGAPORE 608586 Tel: +65 6762 6969 Email: patrick.vitalauto@gmail.com

TAX INVOICE

M/S: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78. Shenton Way #07-16

AIG Building

SINGAPORE 079120

INVOICE

DATE

YOUR REFERENCE

JO201705-00010033

30/04/2018

TP 2458446862SG003

30

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIM DEPT

Insured Vehicl

SJU3487E

Make & Model :

KIA CERATO FORTE 1.6(A)

Insured : Accident Date : LIM HONG CHOO DOREEN 7/4/2018

Policy Number

Your Insured \ Your Referenc : SJV2907J : AIG

NO.	Product	DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE(S\$)	AMOUN	T(S\$)
1 Cos	t Of Repair	Accident Repair	1	400.00		400.00
			Total (Parts) Total S\$	\$	400

TAX INVOICE

LIM HONG CHOO DOREEN

BLK 52 LENGKOK BAHRU #04-307 SINGAPORE 150052 INVOICE: AR201804-000015

DATE

18/04/2018

TERMS

C.O.D.

PO NO

OUR REF:

ATTN: LIM HONG CHOO DOREEN

REMARK : BEING INVOICE OF RENT SKG6969Z

NO.	ITEM CODE/REF	DESCRIPTION	QTYUNIT	U/PRICE (S\$)	AMOUNT (SS)
1	SLS-OTHER SALES UNDER	BEING INVOICE OF RENT SKG6969Z	1.00	200.00	200.00

TWO HUNDRED AND FOURTEEN DOLLARS AND ZERO CENTS ONLY

All cheques should be crossed and made payable to : JCWC Automobile Pte Ltd

> 10022222002 Co. Rag. No.

SUB TOTAL 200.00 GST 7% 14.00 TOTAL SS 214.00

FOR JCWC AUTOMORN PREDTO

Authorised Signature

TAX CODE: (12400.) Toide Debios - Orbers

04/05/2018 2:08 pm

Page 1 of 1



JCWC汽车私人有限公司

JCWC AUTOMOBILE PTE. LTD.

No. 21 Toh Guan Road East #01-21/22 Toh Guan Centre Singapore 608609 Tel: +65 6569 6969 Fax: +65 6569 2969 Co. Req. No. 201222369W GST. Reg. No. 201222369W

LEASE AGREEMENT NO.: JCWC/12022018/0003

DATE: 18 April 2018

Schedule

This is a Rental Agreement made between us, JCWC AUTOMOBILE PTE LTD (hereinafter referred to as "the Company" which shall include its successors-in-title and assigns), identified as the Lessor and having our registered address 21 Toh Guan Road East #01-21/22 Toh Guan Centre Singapore 608609 AND YOU, the person(s) identified as the Hirer below include (which shall include your successors-in-title and assigns):-

NAME OF HIRER(S) (IN FULL)

: Lim Hong Choo Doreen

NRIC/PASSPORT/RC/RB NO.

: S7146444Z

ADDRESS

: Blk 52 Lengkok Bahru #04-307 Singapore 150052

TELEPHONE

: 9618 9553

PERSON IN CHARGE

: Shirlyn Ng

NAME OF DRIVER(S) (IN FULL)

: Lim Hong Choo Doreen

NRIC/PASSPORT NO.

: S7146444Z

DATE OF BIRTH

: 23 December 1971

DRIVING LICENCE NO

: S7146444Z : 07 April 1997

ISSUE / EXPIRY DATE COUNTRY OF ISSUE

: Singapore

1. DESCRIPTION OF VEHICLE ("THE VEHICLE")

REGISTRATION NO.

: SKG 6969 Z

es and agrees th Lexus GS 250

COLOUR

: Blue

ENGINE NO.

: 4GR0816452

CHASSIS NO.

: JTHBF1BL805001225

TYPE.

: PASSENGER / COMMERCIAL

(*delete where inapplicable)

Date, Time and Mileage for Collection:

18/04/2018 (date) 0900 (time)

Date, Time and Mileage for Return:

20/04/2018 (date) 0900 (time)

Petrol Out

Empty / 1/4 tank / 1/4 tank / Full*

(Vehicle must be returned with same level of petrol)

2. PERIOD OF LEASE ("LEASE PERIOD")

Daily/Weekly/Monthly/Yearly* Basis

From 18/04/2018 ("Commencement Date") to 20/04/2018 ("End Date")

* delete where not applicable



JCWC 汽车私人有限公司

JCWC AUTOMOBILE PTE. LTD.

No. 21 Toh Guan Road East #01-21/22 Toh Guan Centre Singapore 608609 Tel: +65 6569 6969 Fax: +65 6569 2969 Co. Reg. No. 201222369W GST. Reg. No. 201222369W

3. LEASE CHARGES

Amount <u>S\$100</u> per day inclusive of Goods and Services Tax ("GST") (collectively, "Lease Charges") payable in advance on the first day of each day/week/month/year* ("Payment Date").

In the event the Payment Date falls on a non-Business Day, the Hirer shall effect payment of the Lease Charges on the Business Day falling immediately prior to the Payment Date. GST is chargeable separately and the Hirer shall pay the prevailing GST together with the Lease Charges. Time of payment shall be of the essence.

* delete where not applicable

4. DEPOSIT

Amount: S\$ 200 (exclusive of GST)

5. INSURANCE, ROAD TAX AND MAINTENANCE

Option 1*

You as the Hirer shall be solely liable and responsible for all insurance, road tax, maintenance and servicing of the Vehicle:

Option 2*

The company will be responsible for the road tax, insurance, maintenance and servicing of the vehicle. The full details of the insurance policy will be provided to you and you undertake to strictly comply with the terms and conditions of the insurance policy.

Excess Amount

Section I: S\$2000 (Own Damage Claim) Section II: S\$1500 (Third Party Claim)

(per accident per claim) in Singapore

Insurance Coverage

Third Party Injury and Death Only /

Third Party Injury, Death and Damage Only /

Comprehensive Insurance Policy /
Others (specify)*

Coverage Amount

Unlimited

PURPOSE OF USE

Personal social domestic / Commercial use

^{*} delete where not applicable



JCWC 汽车私人有限公司 JCWC AUTOMOBILE PTE. LTD.

No. 21 Toh Guan Road East #01-21/22 Toh Guan Centre Singapore 608609 Tel: +65 6569 6969 Fax: +65 6569 2969 Co. Reg. No. 201222369W GST. Reg. No. 201222369W

7. EARLY TERMINATION

You shall be liable to the Company one month of rental fees for early termination as provided under the Terms and Conditions annexed hereto.

8. PAYMENT

For cheque payments, please issue the cheque to the Company and indicate the vehicle number on the back of the cheque. The cheques must be delivered to the Company's registered address as stated above and any payment sent to the Company by post will be at your own risk.

The Agreement herein comprises the Schedule above and the Terms and Conditions annexed hereto. The Hirer confirms that he has read, understood and agreed to the terms of this Agreement.

IN WITNESS whereof the Parties hereto have set their hands the day and the year first above written.

Signed by the Hirer

Name: DOYPEN LIM

Designation: Company Stamp: Signed for and on behalf of

JCWC AUTOMOBILE PTE LTD

Designation: SAIRS

Company Stamp:



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time :

12 Apr 2018 / 12:39:54

Receipt Date/Time :

12 Apr 2018 / 12:39:53

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180412-000935

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SFV2907J As at 08 Apr 2018/00:05:00 Insurance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE 1 Insurance Enquiry - SFV2907J Enquiry Fee 20180412123810332004	E PTE. LTD.	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Rounding Difference			0.04
	Total Amount Payable			7.45
	Paid By			
	xxxxxxxxxxxxx0059	Credit Card /MasterC	and the same of th	7.45
	Total			7.45
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			7.45
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Page 1 of 1 Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	19 Apr 2018 Edit Reg		18 Apr 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$400.0 Edit Es	timates	S\$400.00 View Rpt		Report Cancel Co	for Survey	
	Main	\mathcal{L}	Reference) (laim Det	ails 1	Document	ts	Show All	
CLAIM SU	JBFOLDER DE	TAILS		AUV		[Create	d by adjuster]			
Insured:	CHAN BE	FOONG, ID: 5	7043434B							
Main Claimant:	LIM HON	G CHOO DOREE	N, 1D: S7146444Z							
Vehicle Re No.:	g. SJU348	7E			Date of		018 23:00 - :59 oths and 8 Days Fr	om LTA Reg Da	te (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type	TP / 245	8446862SG			Policy/C Note No		701 (Comprehension	ve)		
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SFV2907.)			Policy N (Claima		DMPCSN3066581603			
					Excess:					
Repairer:			(HQ) 48 TOH GUAN	the state of the s	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF	Name and Address of the Owner, when the Owner, which the Owner,	and the second section of the section o	Expression and according to the		
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insuran Mohamedrasheed	ce Pte. Ltd. (Expre @aig.com	ss) - Tel: 6	5-6419-3	000 [Handled	by Mohd-Rashee	d, Rashidah -	64191767]	
Claimant's Insurer:	China Tal		(Singapore) Pte. I							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pt	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled	by MOHD RAS	SUL] [Final Rp	t due 30/04	/2018]	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vi	ew All Com	pose Case Mai	
There are	no mail for this	case.								
		ve				View All	Search Tasks	Create New Task	Complet	
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	143-								

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SJU3487E (2458446862SG) [SFV2907J] TP LIM HONG CHOO DOREEN Apr 7 2018 11:40PM [CHAN BEE FOONG] Vital Autoworks Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	sessment Reports		1 per	page VI	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	La.E.C.	Thumbnail	and the second of
1	20/04/18 11:03	Accident Statement From: SC - Reg. No: SFV79073, Claimant: CHAN BEE FOCKS	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page VI	
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
1	21/06/18 16:13	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	2
2	21/06/18 16:13	Chassis Number	0	Load 3PG	Ø
3	21/06/18 16:13	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
4	21/06/18 16:13	General View	0	Load JPG	82
5	21/06/18 16:13	General View	6	Load JPG	Ø
6	21/06/18 16:13	General View	0	Load JPG	82
7	21/06/18 16:13	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
8	21/06/18 16:13	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
9	21/06/18 16:13	General View	0	Load JPG	N N
10	21/06/18 16:13	General View			1000
-	The second secon	Institute of Costs	0	Load JPG	8
11	21/06/18 16:13	General View	0	Load JPG	8
12	21/06/18 16:13	General View	0	Load JPG	₩
13	21/06/18 16:13	General View	0	Load JPG	82
14	21/06/18 16:13	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
15	21/06/18 16:13	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
16	21/06/18 16:13	General View	6	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
17	21/06/18 16:13	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
18	21/06/18 16:13	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
Doc	cumentation		1 per	page [v]	M
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	19/04/18 14:41	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 18042018	0	Load POF	
2	19/04/18 14:41	TP ESTIMATE	0	Load PDF	
3	19/04/18 14:41	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
4:	23/04/18 19:36	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
5	21/05/18 10:47	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
5	22/06/18 13:01	EMAIL TO AIG DD 220618	0	Load PDF	-
7	29/06/18 09:00 29/06/18 09:00	WORKSHOP INVOICE AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
9	29/06/18 09:00	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	-
10	29/06/18 09:00	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
11	29/06/18 09:00	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO	BE COMP	LETED BY	SURVEYOR
----------	---------	----------	----------

TEAM		
LEAW		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SFV2907J (Insd veh)		Mode	Model:		KIA CERATO 1.6 (A)			
SJU3487E (TP veh)		N.							
Date of Accident:	07/04/2018								
Global Sum Settlen	nent :	[] Yes		[X] N	No	ĺ			
Repair Estimate			: \$	1,	400.00				
Final Repair Cost			: \$		400.00				
Loss of Use			: \$				days	at \$0.00 per	day
Rental (if any)			: \$		214.00	2	days		
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$		7.45				
Others:			: \$		0.00				
			: \$						
Final Settlement Su	im		: \$		621.45				
Is Third Party Wor below)	kshop (GIA Registere	ed?	[]	YES	[X]	NO	(Kindly inc	dicate
A) For Non GIA R	egister	ed Workshop	:	Agree	d Liability		100	_(%)	
B) For GIA Regis	tered W	orkshop:		BOLA	Applicab	le: Yes/	No BC	LA Scenario	No:
BOLA Liability:					sed Liabil				
* Assessed Lia	bility to t	be filled only fo	or chair	n collision	s and for	cases	where B	OLA does no	t apply
Remarks									
-									
Payment Instruction	n: Paye	ee's Breakdo	wn						
1) Vital Autowork	s Pte Lte	d			: \$				621.45
2)					: \$				
3)					: \$				
JOANNE L	EE KHA	NG MIN		29 J					
LKK Auto Co	onsultan	ts Pte Ltd		Dat					

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any) Adjuster Report Page 1 of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AIG18007277/R1EB3Q2

Date: 29/06/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1700094701

Claimant Vehicle No:

SJU3487E

Insured Vehicle No: SFV2907J

Date of Loss:

07/04/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 2458446862SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJU3487E

Make & Model:

KIA CERATO, 1.6 (A)

Engine No:

G4FC8H222589

KNAFH221395023880

Reg. Date: Colour:

Price:

30/11/2009 (Man. Year: 2008) Grey

Chassis No: Odometer:

214284 km

Engine Capacity:

1591 cc

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

215/45 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

No

215/45 R17

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Falken 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Falken 6 mm Falken 6 mm

Falken 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		700.00	0.00	700.00	100.00
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		700.00	400.00	300.00	42.86
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Nett Amount (S\$)	1,400.00	400.00	1,000.00	71.43

+ Car Rental (2.0 x S\$100.00/day + 7.00% GST) (S\$) 214.00 + Doc/Search Fee (S\$) 7.45

> Nett Liability (S\$) 621.45

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

18/04/2018

Date Inspected:

19/04/2018 Inspected At:

Vital Autoworks Pte Ltd (HQ)

48 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST, #05-101

ENTERPRISE HUB Singapore 608586

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	skteed::	*REAR BUMPER	Repair	700.00 F	*-F
FFFR	anchise	рап.		Total Parts (S\$)	700.00	0.00
			Report was un	submitted during this print-out.		

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	SPRAY	New	300.00	200.00
2	LABOUR	New	200.00	200.00
3	GAR RENTAL	New	200.00	0.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	700.00	400.00
		Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >